Bus

Regional Rail Service Re19 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
14 stops Monday 15:03
Open route schedule
Tuesday 15:03
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf
Wednesday 15:03
Neustadt (b Coburg)
Thursday 15:03
Rédental (Ménchréden) Bahnhof
Friday 15:03
Rédental Mitte Bahnhof
Rédental Saturday 15:03
Dérfles-Esbach Sunday 15:03
Coburg Nord
Route info
Coburg Direction: Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf
Stops: 14
Bamberg
Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min
Hirschaid
‘ R -".'uwrm]'_rk:_ ! = )
Forchheim (Oberfr) \/ j. s Vel 3 S9% 4
Erlangen N \ L5
Firth (Bay) Hbf y ¥
3 f .\'r.jr:.'r..n’,':-l.'.l: .-‘: S P
Nirnberg Hbf ka\ X " it N
\"'\\ e B e
\K { . Neturpark - A A e }
‘~\ Frankische ! _,-'
»; ..
T.\ i -r..i
iy ,f i N \ '\\ @ﬂae\_rls_t_reetMap cogtliibutors

B Rei9 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Rédental (Ménchréden) Bahnhof

Roédental Mitte Bahnhof

Rodental

Dorfles-Esbach

Coburg Nord

Coburg

Bamberg

Hirschaid

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Erlangen

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

19:03-19:07

19:03-19:07

19:03-19:07

19:03-19:07

19:03

19:03

19:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Rédental (Ménchréden) Bahnhof

Roédental Mitte Bahnhof

Rodental

Dorfles-Esbach

Coburg Nord

Coburg

Bamberg

Hirschaid

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Erlangen

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

05:11-13:07

05:11-13:07

05:01-13:07

05:11-13:07

05:11-13:07

05:11-13:03

06:04-13:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Coburg

8 stops

Open route schedule

Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Rédental (Ménchréden) Bahnhof

Roédental Mitte Bahnhof

Rodental

Dorfles-Esbach

Coburg Nord

Coburg

Route schedule
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Coburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

07:43-16:27

07:43-16:27

07:43-16:27

07:43-16:27

07:43-16:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Rédental (Ménchréden) Bahnhof

Roédental Mitte Bahnhof

Rodental

Dorfles-Esbach

Coburg Nord

Coburg

Bamberg

Hirschaid

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Erlangen

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

07:03-17:03

07:03-17:03

07:03-17:03

07:03-17:03

07:03-17:03

07:03-17:03

07:03-17:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (b Coburg)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Erlangen

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Hirschaid

Bamberg

Coburg

Coburg Nord

Dorfles-Esbach

Roédental

Rodental Mitte Bahnhof

Rdédental (M6nchréden) Bahnhof

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (b Coburg)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

13:34-17:34

13:34-17:34

13:34-17:34

13:34-17:34

13:34-17:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (b Coburg)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Erlangen

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Hirschaid

Bamberg

Coburg

Coburg Nord

Dorfles-Esbach

Roédental

Rodental Mitte Bahnhof

Rdédental (M6nchréden) Bahnhof

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (b Coburg)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf
i Monday 22:11-22:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:11-22:09
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 22:11-22:09
Furth (Bay) Hbf

Thursday 22:11-22:09
Erlangen

Friday 22:11-22:09
Forchheim (Oberfr)
Hirschaid Saturday 22:11-22:09
Bamberg Sunday 22:11-22:09
Coburg )

Route info
Coburg Nord Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 14

Dérfles-Esbach
Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
Rdédental
Rdédental Mitte Bahnhof
Rdédental (M6nchréden) Bahnhof

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction Route schedule

Neustadt (b Coburg) — Nurnberg Hbf Neustadt (b Coburg) — Nuirnberg Hbf
13 stops Monday 05:16-06:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:16-06:08
Neustadt (b Coburg)

Wednesday 05:06-06:08
Rdédental (Ménchréden) Bahnhof

Thursday 05:16-06:08
Rédental Mitte Bahnhof

Friday 05:16-06:08
Rdédental
Dorfles-Esbach Saturday B
Coburg Nord Sunday -
Coburg )

Route info
Bamberg Direction: Neustadt (b Coburg)

Stops: 13
Hirschaid

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min
Forchheim (Oberfr)

Erlangen

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Rédental (Ménchréden) Bahnhof

Roédental Mitte Bahnhof

Rodental

Dorfles-Esbach

Coburg Nord

Coburg

Bamberg

Hirschaid

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Erlangen

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

11:03-11:07

11:03-11:07

11:03-11:07

11:03-11:07

11:03-11:07

11:03

11:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf
14 stops Monday 13:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:10
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 13:10
Furth (Bay) Hbf

Thursday 13:10
Erlangen

Friday 13:10
Forchheim (Oberfr)
Hirschaid Saturday 13:10
Bamberg Sunday 13:10
Coburg )

Route info
Coburg Nord Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 14

Dérfles-Esbach
Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min
Rdédental
Rdédental Mitte Bahnhof
Rdédental (M6nchréden) Bahnhof

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf
14 stops Monday 09:34-19:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:34-19:34
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 09:34-19:34
Furth (Bay) Hbf

Thursday 09:34-19:34
Erlangen

Friday 09:34-19:34
Forchheim (Oberfr)
Hirschaid Saturday 10:10-19:34
Bamberg Sunday 08:32-19:34
Coburg )

Route info
Coburg Nord Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 14

Dérfles-Esbach
Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min
Rdédental
Rdédental Mitte Bahnhof
Rdédental (M6nchréden) Bahnhof

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf
14 stops Monday 09:34-19:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:34-19:10
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 09:34-19:10
Furth (Bay) Hbf

Thursday 09:34-19:10
Erlangen

Friday 09:34-19:10
Forchheim (Oberfr)
Hirschaid Saturday 09:34-19:10
Bamberg Sunday 09:34-19:10
Coburg )

Route info
Coburg Nord Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 14

Dérfles-Esbach
Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min
Rdédental
Rdédental Mitte Bahnhof
Rdédental (M6nchréden) Bahnhof

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Bamberg

10 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Erlangen

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Forchheim Nord

Eggolsheim

Buttenheim

Hirschaid

Strullendorf

Bamberg

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Bamberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

21:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Rédental (Ménchréden) Bahnhof

Roédental Mitte Bahnhof

Rodental

Dorfles-Esbach

Coburg Nord

Coburg

Bamberg

Hirschaid

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Erlangen

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

08:06-18:02

08:06-18:02

08:06-18:02

08:06-18:02

08:06-18:02

08:02-18:02

08:02-18:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Rédental (Ménchréden) Bahnhof

Roédental Mitte Bahnhof

Rodental

Dorfles-Esbach

Coburg Nord

Coburg

Bamberg

Hirschaid

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Erlangen

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sonneberg (Thuringen) Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

12:02-21:08

12:02-21:08

12:02-21:08

12:02-21:08

12:02-21:08

12:02-21:08

12:02-21:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction Route schedule

Neustadt (b Coburg) — Nurnberg Hbf Neustadt (b Coburg) — Nuirnberg Hbf
13 stops Monday 15:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:.07
Neustadt (b Coburg)

Wednesday 15:07
Rdédental (Ménchréden) Bahnhof

Thursday 15:07
Rédental Mitte Bahnhof

Friday 15:.07
Rdédental
Dorfles-Esbach Saturday B
Coburg Nord Sunday -
Coburg )

Route info
Bamberg Direction: Neustadt (b Coburg)

Stops: 13
Hirschaid

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
Forchheim (Oberfr)

Erlangen

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf
14 StOpS Monday 17:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:10
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 17:10
Firth (Bay) Hbf

Thursday 17:10
Erlangen

Friday 17:10
Forchheim (Oberfr)
Hirschaid Saturday 17:10
Bamberg Sunday 17:10
Coburg )

Route info
Coburg Nord Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 14

Dérfles-Esbach
Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min
Rdédental
Rdédental Mitte Bahnhof
Rdédental (M6nchréden) Bahnhof

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Erlangen

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Forchheim Nord

Eggolsheim

Buttenheim

Hirschaid

Strullendorf

Bamberg

Coburg

Coburg Nord

Dorfles-Esbach

Roédental

Rodental Mitte Bahnhof

Rdédental (Ménchréden) Bahnhof

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf

Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

13:03-22:09

13:03-22:09

13:03-22:09

13:03-22:09

13:03-22:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Bamberg

10 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Erlangen

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Forchheim Nord

Eggolsheim

Buttenheim

Hirschaid

Strullendorf

Bamberg

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Bamberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

21:10

21:10

21:10

21:10

21:10

21:10

21:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf
14 stops Monday 07:10-20:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:10-20:10
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 07:10-20:10
Furth (Bay) Hbf

Thursday 07:10-20:10
Erlangen

Friday 07:10-20:10
Forchheim (Oberfr)
Hirschaid Saturday 07:10-20:10
Bamberg Sunday 11:10-20:10
Coburg

Route info
Coburg Nord Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 14

Dérfles-Esbach
Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

Roédental

Rodental Mitte Bahnhof

Rdédental (M6nchréden) Bahnhof

Neustadt (b Coburg)

Sonneberg (Thiringen) Hbf

Re19 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Nuernberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re19-571159648-2685756098

